Patrol Team: Patrol 5

Team Members

Name Position

Fulton, Martin Patrol Captain

Gollan, Sophie Vice Captain

Loomes, Peter IRB Driver

Howell, Bronte IRB Crew

Loomes, Peter ART Operator

Annabel, Robert Member

Bray, Scott Member

Chalmers, Daniel Member

Gorman-Brown, Lili Member

Hassett, Alex Member

Hassett, Felicity Member

Hassett, Lillian Member

Hunt, Patrick Member

Loomes, Carmen Member

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time
Sat 05/10/2013 9:45 16:00
Sat 26/10/2013 13:15 18:00
Sat 16/11/2013 13:15 18:00
Sat 07/12/2013 8:45 13:30
Sat 21/12/2013 13:15 18:00
Wed 01/01/2014 8:45 12:30
Sat 18/01/2014 13:15 18:00
Sat 01/02/2014 13:15 18:00
Sat 22/02/2014 13:15 18:00
Sat 15/03/2014 13:15 18:00
Sat 05/04/2014 12:15 16:00
Mon 21/04/2014 8:45 12:30




